
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard Women
Preliminary

Event 2

11 MAY 2021 - 12:30

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN

ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores LEN

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PEREZ Angel Luis

JUDGE 2 BARROW Sarah

JUDGE 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 4 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 5 FEOKTISTOV Eduard

JUDGE 6 POLAZZO Marco Valerio

JUDGE 7 STRITT BURK Carmen

1 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 51.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 106.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 151.05
303B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 52.80 203.85
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 258.45

2 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 58.50 108.90
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 157.20
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 210.00
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 48.10 258.10 0.35

3 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 50.60 50.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 57.20 107.80
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 153.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 54.60 208.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 254.80 3.65

4 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 105.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 148.70
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 199.10
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 245.90 12.55

5 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 48.30 48.30
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 98.70
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 144.20
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 194.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 245.30 13.15

6 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.00 96.40
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 140.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 187.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 241.60 16.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 89.50
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 46.80 136.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.70 187.00
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 241.60 16.85

8 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 44.85 44.85
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 91.65
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 138.45
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 187.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 53.30 240.95 17.50

9 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998

403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 91.80
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 143.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 50.70 194.10
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 238.30 20.15

10 OETTINGHAUS Saskia Maure GER 03 APR 1998

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 97.50
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 136.60
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 182.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.30 235.50 22.95

11 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 54.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 100.80
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 47.15 147.95
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 191.15
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 234.05 24.40

12 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.80 46.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 91.65
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 142.05
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 188.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 231.75 26.70

13 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 50.70
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 81.75
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 132.15
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 184.15
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 230.95 27.50

14 G.GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 52.80 52.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 44.85 97.65
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 129.15
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 179.85
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 230.55 27.90

15 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 93.30
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 135.30
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 41.40 176.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 223.50 34.95
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16 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001

5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.90 42.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.00 88.90
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 128.50
105C 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 50.40 178.90
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 223.30 35.15

17 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.00 98.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.80 135.60
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 180.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 221.80 36.65

18 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 46.80
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.00 90.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 132.20
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 168.20
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 218.90 39.55

19 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.85 95.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 138.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 181.35
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 36.40 217.75 40.70

20 VALORE Laura DEN 19 SEP 2001

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 48.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 84.30
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.70 128.00
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 167.60
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 213.10 45.35

21 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 11 JUN 2004

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 105.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 153.30
303B 2.4 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 6.00 159.30
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 49.40 208.70 49.75

22 ABBEMA Oona NED 19 FEB 2002

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 44.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 45.50 89.90
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.60 117.50
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 163.10
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.00 208.10 50.35

23 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 50.40 50.40
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 50.40 100.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 34.50 135.30
5333D 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 31.20 166.50
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.00 205.50 52.95

24 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 35.65 35.65
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 78.85
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.90 121.75
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 35.10 156.85
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 203.65 54.80
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25 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998

203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.55 42.55
105B 2.6 1.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 24.70 67.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 110.45
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 144.05
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.25 185.30 73.15

25 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 45.60
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 96.30
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 28.75 125.05
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 24.00 149.05
5233D 2.5 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.25 185.30 73.15

27 SANDOR Petra HUN 02 APR 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 45.60
105C 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 78.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 115.95
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 151.95
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 29.70 181.65 76.80

28 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 92.20
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 45.50 137.70
303B 2.4 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 137.70
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 174.50 83.95

29 KUN Patricia HUN 24 APR 2004

403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 43.20
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.70 80.90
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 25.30 106.20
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 138.60
5233D 2.5 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.75 172.35 86.10

30 OPALKA Zora SVK 01 AUG 1999

105B 2.6 1.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 20.80 20.80
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 30.00 50.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 90.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 34.50 124.90
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 170.50 87.95

31 ALBIEZ Cara AUT 15 JUN 2005

5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.90 31.90
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.95 69.85
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 28.60 98.45
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 139.25
303C 2.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 30.45 169.70 88.75
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